
PART OF LOTS 3 & 4 BROOKSIDE S/D
COMM AT SW COR OF LOT 3 RUN N 90
POB, CONT N 9 DG W 513.37 FT TO 

JONES FAMILY TRUST DATED JUNE 5, 2002
301 NW BROOKSIDE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02572-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

35316.020 1.00/

07/02/2024 TW 4.15 64,325 0 0 64,325

STANDARD
2

361,457
5,684
64,325

431,466
0

431,466
HX HB 50,722

380,744
431,466

0

431,466

1470/2590 6/23/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES REBECCA J

JONES FAMILY TRUST 

1470/2571 6/23/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES FAMILY TRUST

JONES REVECCA J
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000054058 Roof Replacement 29,911 09/15/2025

000050197 Electrical Servic 0 06/25/2024

2026HX Base Yr

301 NW BROOKSIDE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,405 112.7140 126.24 556,087 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 4393

BAS 621 100 621 50,957

BAS 3,772 100 3,772 309,515

FOP 40 30 12 985

4,433 4,405 361,457

BAS= W32 S15 E4 S16 W22 N12 W22 BAS= W23 S27 E23 N27$ S27E14
S25 E49 FOP= E8 N5 W8 S5$N5 E8 S5 E17 N25 W26 N31 E10 N15$.

BAS

32

15

4

16

22

12

22

27

14

25

49

5

8

5

17

25

26

31

10

15

BAS

23

27

23

27

FOP
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 162 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,633

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 9 301 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,251

5,684

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 4.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,500.00 15,500.00 64,325


